
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
123 
128 
  3 

119 
500 
 77 
117 

Class 
FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
João Luis Pocay 
Richard Annunziata Leite 
Felipe Miante Nicoletti 
Enzo Caporale de Sá 
Dante Perissinotto Fibra 
José A. Rebecchi Neto 
Pedro Felipe Perdoncini 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
55.425 
55.512 
55.738 
55.858 
55.899 
55.994 
56.086 

Diff 

0.087 
0.313 
0.433 
0.474 
0.569 
0.661 

Gap 

0.087 
0.226 
0.120 
0.041 
0.095 
0.092 

In Lap 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 

S1 Best 
20.509 
20.623 
20.685 
20.695 
20.705 
20.767 
20.724 

S2 Best 
15.109 
15.080 
15.132 
15.213 
15.246 
15.209 
15.226 

S3 Best 
19.807 
19.809 
19.832 
19.940 
19.812 
20.007 
20.098 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
NOVATOS 

AQUECIMENTO - PK 

Practice (5:00 Time) started at 7:30:48 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

11/10/2018 07:30 
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